
GREENLEA SUB
BLK C LOT 6
OR 88 P 398 & OR 102 P 197

SHEPHERD LYNETTE RAY
4 NANCY ALLEN ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

33-2S-01W-170-04209-C06

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 11
000 1.00/

11/27/2017 RTJT
11/27/2017 RTJT 11/27/2017 RTJT

06/24/2022 JSLH 0.00 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

116,987
26,592
25,000

168,579
72,137
96,442

HX HB 50,000
46,442

168,579
0

170,785

1367/0259 6/25/2024 OD U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPHERD WARREN G SR 

SHEPHERD LYNETTE RA

0867/0547 11/07/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEPHARD KAREN M

SHEPHARD WARREN G S
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2023 HX APP ADDING SPOUSE

5-YR PARCEL CHECK; NO CHANGES

2022 QNR RTND TO BE REVIEWED BY ROBBIE

WARREN SHEPHERD SR MC OR 1241 P 202

2006254 REMODEL RESIDENTI 0 02/06/2006

HX Base Yr

4 NANCY ALLEN ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,572 115.2000 109.44 172,040 1991 1991 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1514

BAS 1,514 100 1993 1,514 112,671

FOP 192 30 1993 58 4,317

1,706 1,572 116,987

BAS=[YR=1993] W5 N2 W13 S2 W38 S24 E20 FOP=[YR=1993] N6 E18
S20 W6 N14 W12 $ N6 E18 S20 E18 N38 $.

BAS
1993

5
2

13
2

38

24

20

6

18

20

18

38

FOP
1993

6

18

20

6

14

12

1 0160 GARAGE FIN 0 100 30 36 1,080.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1994 1994 3 51 22,032

2 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 180.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 468

3 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 28 30 840.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 1,008

4 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 12 20 240.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 144

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 10 24 240.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 192

6 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 77

7 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 18 20 360.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 367

8 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 12 5 60.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 72

9 0213 CONCRETE P 0 100 0 0 372.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,232

26,592

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


